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                   The Links at Jacksonville Golf Course - Hosted by Illinois College
                                     Jacksonville, Illinois
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                                     www.accuracetiming.com
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 9955 Josh Janusiak            Jr Lawrence                       24:58.7  5:02 
       2    2 9792 Cuyler Gabriel           Jr Cornell College                25:15.2  5:05 
       3    3 9802 Mason Wicker             Jr Cornell College                25:21.4  5:07 
       4    4 9852 John Lennon              Jr Grinnell                       25:26.9  5:08 
       5    5 9790 Austin Bach              Jr Cornell College                25:36.2  5:10 
       6    6 9803 Caleb Wilson             Jr Cornell College                25:36.5  5:10 
       7    7 9938 Jonathan Stern           Sr Lake Forest                    25:39.5  5:10 
       8    8 9956 Joe Kortenhof            So Lawrence                       25:47.9  5:12 
       9    9 9940 Jorge Villanueva         Jr Lake Forest                    25:50.6  5:12 
      10   10 9978 Cooper Pauley            Sr Monmouth (Ill.)                25:57.5  5:14 
      11   11 9986 Jarek Kish               So Ripon                          26:00.2  5:14 
      12   12 9767 Dan Arkes                Jr Beloit                         26:04.5  5:15 
      13   13 9942 Philip Wilson            So Lake Forest                    26:07.3  5:16 
      14   14 9847 Pieter Hansen            Jr Grinnell                       26:09.3  5:16 
      15   15 9862 Jackson Schulte          So Grinnell                       26:17.3  5:18 
      16   16 9853 Matthew Lieberman        Fr Grinnell                       26:20.9  5:19 
      17   17 9851 Daniel Krewson           Jr Grinnell                       26:23.4  5:19 
      18   18 9861 Matthew Phipps           So Grinnell                       26:24.2  5:19 
      19   19 9798 Matt Stoll               So Cornell College                26:25.0  5:19 
      20   20 9841 Lucas Chamberland        Fr Grinnell                       26:29.2  5:20 
      21   21 9976 Tate Heiple              Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                26:37.1  5:22 
      22   22 1203 Joe Gasick               Fr St. Norbert                    26:41.0  5:23 
      23   23 9923 Christian Aldana         Jr Lake Forest                    26:44.0  5:23 
      24   24 9924 Sam Barton               Jr Lake Forest                    26:45.8  5:24 
      25      9848 Joshua Jensen            Jr Grinnell                       26:47.7  5:24 
      26   25 9959 Ben Schaefer             Jr Lawrence                       26:47.8  5:24 
      27   26 9791 Gabe Esser               Jr Cornell College                26:50.7  5:25 
      28   27 9941 Alphonse Wilson          Jr Lake Forest                    26:56.3  5:26 
      29      9838 Stewart Bass             Sr Grinnell                       26:57.4  5:26 
      30   28 9898 Arthur Santoro           Fr Knox                           26:57.9  5:26 
      31   29 9973 Tyler Bland              Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                26:58.0  5:26 
      32   30 1204 Matt Holloway            So St. Norbert                    26:59.9  5:26 
      33   31 1205 Andrew Lemay             Sr St. Norbert                    27:03.1  5:27 
      34   32 1207 Matthew McKendry         So St. Norbert                    27:06.8  5:28 
      35   33 1206 Sasha Maro               Sr St. Norbert                    27:08.6  5:28 
      36   34 9805 Paul Zemba               So Cornell College                27:12.8  5:29 
      37   35 9977 Griffin Morrill          Fr Monmouth (Ill.)                27:14.6  5:29 
      38   36 1212 Ben Behling              Jr St. Norbert                    27:18.1  5:30 
      39   37 9928 Brandon Copeland         So Lake Forest                    27:19.3  5:30 
      40   38 1202 Jacob Dickman            So St. Norbert                    27:19.9  5:30 
      41   39 9892 Samuel Hernandez         So Knox                           27:20.6  5:31 
      42   40 9776 Noah Sisson              So Beloit                         27:21.2  5:31 
      43   41 9893 Ben Hosto                Sr Knox                           27:22.1  5:31 
      44      9839 Joel Baumann             Sr Grinnell                       27:23.5  5:31 
      45      9846 Connor Gregorich-Trevor  Sr Grinnell                       27:24.7  5:31 
      46      9937 Mansur Soeleman          Sr Lake Forest                    27:25.6  5:32 
      47      9932 Alex Lytle               So Lake Forest                    27:31.6  5:33 
      48      9859 Sean O'Reilly            Jr Grinnell                       27:34.5  5:33 
      49   42 9772 Forrest Lloyd            Sr Beloit                         27:35.2  5:33 
      50      9860 John Osler               So Grinnell                       27:36.3  5:34 
      51   43 9974 Jay Gray                 Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                27:48.9  5:36 
      52      9927 Alex Castillo            Fr Lake Forest                    27:50.8  5:37 
      53   44 9975 Tanner Heiple            So Monmouth (Ill.)                27:52.1  5:37 
      54   45 9771 Jack Klobucar            Jr Beloit                         27:55.9  5:38 
      55   46 9773 Philippe Mortelliti      Fr Beloit                         27:59.2  5:38 
      56   47 9985 Andrew Johnson           So Ripon                          28:00.6  5:39 
      57      9793 Henry Hallgren           Jr Cornell College                28:01.7  5:39 
      58   48 9954 Ty Heuer                 Fr Lawrence                       28:02.7  5:39 
      59   49 9952 Cullen Allard            Fr Lawrence                       28:02.9  5:39 
      60   50 9971 Brandon Allsop           Jr Monmouth (Ill.)                28:03.9  5:39 
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      61      9794 Matthew McDermott        Jr Cornell College                28:05.8  5:40 
      62      9931 Darrian Lockett          Fr Lake Forest                    28:06.5  5:40 
      63      9797 Landon Remington         So Cornell College                28:08.4  5:40 
      64      9972 Mike Bersell             So Monmouth (Ill.)                28:09.5  5:40 
      65   51 9775 Charles Sandberg         So Beloit                         28:10.3  5:41 
      66      1210 Ethan Sowl               Fr St. Norbert                    28:18.3  5:42 
      67      9935 Dillon Rice              So Lake Forest                    28:21.7  5:43 
      68   52 9894 Isaac Hughes             Fr Knox                           28:24.5  5:43 
      69      9842 Nathaniel Crail          Jr Grinnell                       28:27.5  5:44 
      70   53 9957 Teddy Kortenhof          Sr Lawrence                       28:29.3  5:44 
      71   54 9891 Zachary Barnes           Jr Knox                           28:31.4  5:45 
      72      1211 Jaxon Todd               So St. Norbert                    28:33.0  5:45 
      73   55 9874 Dillan Sorrells          Jr Illinois College               28:33.9  5:45 
      74      9804 Julian Wilson            So Cornell College                28:35.9  5:46 
      75      9926 David Carrillo           Jr Lake Forest                    28:39.2  5:46 
      76      9795 Evan Mills               Fr Cornell College                28:47.7  5:48 
      77      9929 Nikolas Fantocone        Fr Lake Forest                    28:48.7  5:48 
      78      9858 Declan O'Reilly          Fr Grinnell                       28:51.8  5:49 
      79   56 9897 Jonathan Rico            So Knox                           28:53.5  5:49 
      80      9837 Kevin Anderson           Sr Grinnell                       28:56.0  5:50 
      81      9844 Keanan Gleason           Sr Grinnell                       29:02.2  5:51 
      82      9934 Aiden Pratt              So Lake Forest                    29:03.9  5:51 
      83   57 9896 Taisei Nishiki           Fr Knox                           29:09.8  5:52 
      84      9801 Brady Tobin              Jr Cornell College                29:13.7  5:53 
      85   58 9770 Gunnar Fairbairn         Fr Beloit                         29:18.1  5:54 
      86   59 9960 Alec Timpe               Jr Lawrence                       29:19.3  5:54 
      87      9854 Ian Malone               Sr Grinnell                       29:21.6  5:55 
      88      9796 Evan Patten              Fr Cornell College                29:31.3  5:57 
      89   60 9872 Justin Pollard           Fr Illinois College               30:03.0  6:03 
      90      9843 Tim Gilmour              Fr Grinnell                       30:17.1  6:06 
      91      9774 Mauricio Penn            Fr Beloit                         30:34.7  6:10 
      92      9857 Luke Mohan               Fr Grinnell                       30:38.7  6:10 
      93   61 9870 Anthony Canton           So Illinois College               30:42.7  6:11 
      94      9925 Nathaniel Bodnar         Fr Lake Forest                    30:51.8  6:13 
      95   62 9871 Tyler Devlin             Sr Illinois College               30:59.2  6:15 
      96      9863 Oleg Yardas              So Grinnell                       31:11.2  6:17 
      97      9856 Nicholas Midlash         Fr Grinnell                       31:20.4  6:19 
      98      9979 Hunter Todd              So Monmouth (Ill.)                31:25.4  6:20 
      99      9849 Phillip Kane             Jr Grinnell                       31:26.9  6:20 
     100      9899 Teddy Turner             So Knox                           31:40.3  6:23 
     101   63 9869 Kyle Adams               So Illinois College               31:45.8  6:24 
     102      9799 Zachary Stoll            Sr Cornell College                31:50.7  6:25 
     103      9953 Aaron Arthur             So Lawrence                       32:14.0  6:30 
     104      9890 Alexander Baker          Fr Knox                           32:18.3  6:30 
     105      9768 Jacob Cunningham         So Beloit                         32:31.1  6:33 
     106   64 9984 David Daughtry           Sr Ripon                          32:42.8  6:35 
     107   65 9987 Peyton Molling           Fr Ripon                          32:46.9  6:36 
     108      9850 Alex Kleinjan            So Grinnell                       33:58.9  6:51 
     109      9840 Christopher Brunet       Jr Grinnell                       34:13.8  6:54 
     110      9769 Nico Enciso              Jr Beloit                         34:34.7  6:58 
     111   66 9983 Ezekiel Carson           Fr Ripon                          34:39.8  6:59 
     112      9855 Carter Markegard         Fr Grinnell                       37:32.6  7:34 
     113      9889 Mahmood Ali - Khan       Jr Knox                           45:12.8  9:06 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    35  Cornell College                       (25:38.9  128:14.3 1:09.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Cuyler Gabriel            Jr 25:15.2
  2      3  Mason Wicker              Jr 25:21.4
  3      5  Austin Bach               Jr 25:36.2
  4      6  Caleb Wilson              Jr 25:36.5
  5     19  Matt Stoll                So 26:25.0
  6   ( 26) Gabe Esser                Jr 26:50.7
  7   ( 34) Paul Zemba                So 27:12.8
   
  2.    66  Grinnell                              (26:07.6  130:37.8 0:56.5)
====================================================
  1      4  John Lennon               Jr 25:26.9
  2     14  Pieter Hansen             Jr 26:09.3
  3     15  Jackson Schulte           So 26:17.3
  4     16  Matthew Lieberman         Fr 26:20.9
  5     17  Daniel Krewson            Jr 26:23.4
  6   ( 18) Matthew Phipps            So 26:24.2
  7   ( 20) Lucas Chamberland         Fr 26:29.2
   
  3.    76  Lake Forest                           (26:13.5  131:07.2 1:06.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Jonathan Stern            Sr 25:39.5
  2      9  Jorge Villanueva          Jr 25:50.6
  3     13  Philip Wilson             So 26:07.3
  4     23  Christian Aldana          Jr 26:44.0
  5     24  Sam Barton                Jr 26:45.8
  6   ( 27) Alphonse Wilson           Jr 26:56.3
  7   ( 37) Brandon Copeland          So 27:19.3
   
  4.   131  Lawrence                              (26:44.0  133:40.0 3:04.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Janusiak             Jr 24:58.7
  2      8  Joe Kortenhof             So 25:47.9
  3     25  Ben Schaefer              Jr 26:47.8
  4     48  Ty Heuer                  Fr 28:02.7
  5     49  Cullen Allard             Fr 28:02.9
  6   ( 53) Teddy Kortenhof           Sr 28:29.3
  7   ( 59) Alec Timpe                Jr 29:19.3
   
  5.   138  Monmouth (Ill.)                       (26:55.3  134:36.1 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1     10  Cooper Pauley             Sr 25:57.5
  2     21  Tate Heiple               Jr 26:37.1
  3     29  Tyler Bland               Jr 26:58.0
  4     35  Griffin Morrill           Fr 27:14.6
  5     43  Jay Gray                  Jr 27:48.9
  6   ( 44) Tanner Heiple             So 27:52.1
  7   ( 50) Brandon Allsop            Jr 28:03.9
   
  6.   148  St. Norbert                           (26:59.9  134:59.4 0:27.6)
====================================================
  1     22  Joe Gasick                Fr 26:41.0
  2     30  Matt Holloway             So 26:59.9
  3     31  Andrew Lemay              Sr 27:03.1
  4     32  Matthew McKendry          So 27:06.8
  5     33  Sasha Maro                Sr 27:08.6
  6   ( 36) Ben Behling               Jr 27:18.1
  7   ( 38) Jacob Dickman             So 27:19.9
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  7.   185  Beloit                                (27:23.2  136:56.0 1:54.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Dan Arkes                 Jr 26:04.5
  2     40  Noah Sisson               So 27:21.2
  3     42  Forrest Lloyd             Sr 27:35.2
  4     45  Jack Klobucar             Jr 27:55.9
  5     46  Philippe Mortelliti       Fr 27:59.2
  6   ( 51) Charles Sandberg          So 28:10.3
  7   ( 58) Gunnar Fairbairn          Fr 29:18.1
   
  8.   214  Knox                                  (27:43.3  138:36.5 1:33.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Arthur Santoro            Fr 26:57.9
  2     39  Samuel Hernandez          So 27:20.6
  3     41  Ben Hosto                 Sr 27:22.1
  4     52  Isaac Hughes              Fr 28:24.5
  5     54  Zachary Barnes            Jr 28:31.4
  6   ( 56) Jonathan Rico             So 28:53.5
  7   ( 57) Taisei Nishiki            Fr 29:09.8
   
  9.   253  Ripon                                 (30:50.1  154:10.3 8:39.6)
====================================================
  1     11  Jarek Kish                So 26:00.2
  2     47  Andrew Johnson            So 28:00.6
  3     64  David Daughtry            Sr 32:42.8
  4     65  Peyton Molling            Fr 32:46.9
  5     66  Ezekiel Carson            Fr 34:39.8
   
 10.   301  Illinois College                      (30:25.0  152:04.6 3:11.9)
====================================================
  1     55  Dillan Sorrells           Jr 28:33.9
  2     60  Justin Pollard            Fr 30:03.0
  3     61  Anthony Canton            So 30:42.7
  4     62  Tyler Devlin              Sr 30:59.2
  5     63  Kyle Adams                So 31:45.8


